FICHA TECNICA

L7FW
LIGADOR 7X16MM

CARACTERISTICAS GERAIS

LIGADOR 7x16mm



FICHA TECNICA

L7FW
LIGADOR 7X16MM

CARACTERISTICAS TECNICAS

Marca

Icons

EF000040 - Height

EF000008 - Width

EF000049 - Depth

EF007926 - Max. rated current
EF001391 - Number of poles

EF003460 - Conductor cross
section flexible (fine-strand) with
cable end sleeve

EF003462 - Conductor cross
section solid (solid, stranded)

EF002519 - Number of clamp
positions per pole

EF007967 - With PE-rail
EF007963 - With N-rail

TEV

13 mm

50 mm

7 mm
60 A

7 a 16 mm?2

7 a 16 mm?2
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